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9.45 a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Snapshotsof
My Seniors, by Hesketh Pearson (BBC);
Good Housekeeping, with Ruth Sherer
11.20 Morning ConcertMstislav Rostropovich (cello) with the
Philharmonia Orchestra
Concerto No, 1 in A Minor, Op. 33

Saint-Saens
William Kapell (piano)
Mephisto Waltz Liszt

12.34 p.m. Country Journal (NZBS)2.0 Modern English Music
Variations on a Theme of Frank
Bridge, Op. 10 Britten
Seven Songs for Tenor
Sonata No. 2 for Violin and Piano, Op.
31 Rubbra

3. 0 Robert Farnon Orchestra3.15 Australian Folk Songs3.30 Frank Barclay (piano)
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Les Baxter’s Choir and Orchestra
4.30 Wayne King Show5. 0 Harry Belafonte sings Calypso
5.15 Children’s Session: Books with Joan
5.45 Readings from the Bible6. 0 Light Music7.0 #Mary Feeney with Nancy HarrieTrio (NZBS)
7.15 Leroy Anderson’s Orchestra
7.30 Play: Outward Bound(For details see 2YA)
9.16 The Queen’s English
9.30 Won't You Come In?

(For details see 2YA)
10. 0 Evening Variety10.30 Ray Anthony’s Orchestra

lY¢ 880AUCKLAND, m.
6. 0 p.m. Dinner Music
7. 0 As We Said: Seventeenth Century
English, a programme of readingsselected from the Oxford Book of Eng-lish Talk (NZBS)7.26 English ComposerThe Orchestra con-
ducted by Sir Adrian Boult
Tintagel Bax

i rh
on

Tursi (viola) with the
, A Capella Chorus
Flos Campi E Vaughan Williams
The London Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by ie Adrian BoultRhapsody: A Shropshire Ladts Butterworth8.8 #£Walter raed (piano)Romantic Waltz Debussy
Gigue
Jesu
fakes
of Man’s Desiring Bach

Alla Mozart
8.25 The Golden Age of Opera: Anotherprogramme of recordings made sy theStars of the Opera World in the early
years of this century, and introducing
Jeritza, Renaud, Schumann Heink,Martinelli, Farrar and Chaliapin
8.55 The Amadeus ane Quartet—Quartet in C, K.46 Mozart
9.11 Carl (recorder) with
Joseph Saxby (harpsichord)
_ Sonata No. 1 in D Minor Telemann
9.18 The Cincinnati. Symphony Orches-tra conducted by Thor Johnson
Sigurd Jorsalfar, Op. 56 joties‘Play: Sailor’s Son by James
"Hanley, Noapted by Eliza eth BerridgeNZBS)41. 0 Close down

IVD o;AUCKLAND,|
6. 0 p.m. Eric Jupp’s Orchestra
5.16 Dann Po ae Islanders6.30 Voc ariety
6. 0 Dances
615 Singing Sisters6.30 Light and --7.2 Music from 6th San Remo Festival7.30 Eddy Howard’s Orchestra7.46 Join in the Chorus
zs
0 Pn TORe Sweeter

ae ‘The Quartet
9. Popular Po
District Weather Forecaste down©

IXN ,)VHANGAREI309m
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session1. Weather Forecast and Northlanddes
8. 0 Junior Request Session
9. O Women’s Hour (Pamela Johnston),
Shopping Guide; Book Review; Women’sOrganisation Notices; Miliza Korjus
(soprano)
10. 0 The Long Shadow
10.15 Frank Weir (saxophone)
10.30 Tango Time
10.45 House of Peter McGovern
41. 0 Frankie Froeba and his Back RoomPiano Boys
11.16 Songs by Dick Haymes
41.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Younger Northland: SevenLittle Australians
6. 0 Popular Parade
6.30 Air Adventures of Biggles
6.45 Nocturne
ye The Fontane Sisters
7.15 Film Favourites
7.30 Songs by Barry O’Dowd
7.45 Joe Leahy and his Music
0 Northland Livestock Report
parming for Profit
8.15 Music by Schubert
Margaret Ritchie (soprano)
The Shepherd on the Rock, Op. 129
Songs
The Concert Orchestra of Amsterdam
Incidental Music: Rosamunde, Op. 269. 4 Henrik Boye (harp)
Pieces by Handel
9.14 Webster Booth (tenor)
9.30 Book Shop (NZBS)
9.50 Famous Choirs
10. & Highlights from Opera
10.30 Close down

YZ 800otem.9.45 am. The Dark. God
10.15 Devotional Service
10.30 Music While You Work
41. © For Women at Home: Women’s Or-
ganisation Notices; Home Science Talk:
spun of the Month412.O Lunch Music12.34 p.m. Auckland Provincial Stock
Sales Report2.0 Music While You Work
2.30 Scottish Melodies
3. 0 Songs of a Wayfarer: Burl Ives ©
3.15 Classical Programme: Early .Com-
posers
Christmas Concerto Corelli
Concerto in G Dittersdorf
4.0 To Suit All Moods5.0 For Our Younger Listeners (Janet
Perry): Quiz and Story for Juniors;
True Dog Stories :

5.30 The Voices of Walter Schumann6. 0 Dinner Music
7.16 A Look at Looking In, by Frank
Ponton (NZBS)
7.30 Play: Two Dozen Red Roses, adaptedfor broadeasting by Mollie Greenhalgh.
from Kenneth Horne’s translation of the
play by Aldo de Benedetti (NZBS)

thisBi Strings of the Pittsburgh Sym-
815rhe Queen’s rebien9.30 Rambling in Rhy40. 9 Melodies for nOutet Enjoyment
40.30 Close down
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5. Oam. Breakfast Session
9.45 Music While You Work
10.10 Service
30 Light Instrumentalists.10.45 Women’s Session: Home SeienceTalk-Problem of the Month;s This isSweden: Arts andee vl wfd abd 2Williams; Children’s Book Re

12.36
11.30 Morning Conce

(For pF 1YA)
p.m. Results from the Wellington
Competition Society’s Festival

3.08.504.0
4.156
4.30
5. 0

Music from Italian OperasOverture: The Siege of Corinth
Arias from The Barber of Seville

Rossini
Arias’ from ‘Suor Angelica, Gianni
Schicchi, Madame Butterfly Puccini
Pestudes
to Acts 1 and 3 of La Tra-viata

Chorus of Slaves from’ Nabucco
Ballet Musie from Macbeth -° Verdi
Stepmother
Music While You-Work
Robert Farnon’s Orchestra
The Country Doctor
Rhythm Parade
Hawaiian Interlude
Children’s Session: The World of5.15

Ice; Spotlight on Nature

5.506.5
6.19

Readings from the Bible
Josef Locke (tenor)
Tea Danee
Produce Market Report

7.0 Light Entertainers
7410 Farm Session: Soil Chemistry andthe Farmer, by Dr E. B. Davies; Land
and Livestock:* Farming News fromBritain
7.30 Play: Outward Bound, by Sutton
Vane, RAD (Od bY Roy Leywood

(NZBS)
(A $ and 4YZ)

915 The Queen’s English tags

9.30 Won't You Come In? William
Austin invites you to join him at home
in Wellington for a browse through his
record library (All YAs and 4YZ)
410.55 Results from the Wellington Com-
petition Society's Festival

9V(.WELLINGTON|0 ke.
5. Op.m. Early Evening Sgsae
6. 0 Dinner Music j7.0 +The Griller Quartet
String Quartet in F Minor, Op. 95Beethoven

7.24 Alice Graham (contralto)To a Violet
The Watchful Lover
Song of the Skylark
The Maiden’s Song
I Dreamed
My Love is Green

; Brahms
(Studio)

7.40 Greta ,Ostova (cello) and OrmiReid (piano
Sonata in G Minor, Op. 19

Rachmaninoff
(Studio)

8.10 The Story of Colonisation: Thefourth of seven talks, by various speak-ers-The Indian Drive to the East, by
Cc. H. Philips (BBC)
8.25 The Golden Age of Opera(For details see 1YC)
8.55 The Danish State Radio SymphonyOrchestra conducted by Thomas Jensen
Symphony No. 2 (The Four Tempera-
ments) Nielsen

9.30 In Chancery, an adaptation of the
novel by John.Gaisworthy (BBC)
10. O The Stuttgart Ton Studio Orches-tra conducted by Gustav LundMarch in F, K.248
Divertimento No. 10 in F, maeOz
The Pierre Ponlteau Wind EnsembleLittle Symphony in B Flat Gounod
41. 0 Close down

7. 0 p.m. Waltz Time
7.30 Musie for Pleasure
8. 0 Swing to Remember: Memoriesothe Dance Music of the 30’s,
by Ray Harris
8.30 From the Soundtrack: The BandWagon
8.45 David Carroll’s Orchestra
9. 0 Donald Peers Show’
9.30 Moment Musicale
10. O District Weather Forecast,
Close down

SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.$
12.30, 6.25, 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. Oa.m. World News, Breakfast
Session (YAs only)
7. 0, 8.0 World News, Breakfast
Session
7.58 Local Weather Forecasts9.4 Children’s Holiday Programme
41.30 Morning Concert
42. 0 \Luneh Music
(12.33 p.m. Meat Floor Prices
6.30 World News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel
6.49 Meat Floor Prices
6.50 National Sports Summary
9. 3 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 The Queen's English, a talk
by Professor Arnold Wall
41. 0 World News (YAs, 4YZ only)
11.20 Close down (YAs, 4YZ only)

MILIZA KORJUS (soprano), who is
featured in 1XN's Women's Hour at

9.0 this morning


